Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 2262 2007 2016-17 97 2017-18 1662 127 310000(Three lac ten
thousand)

534

2016-17 2504 2317 2017-18 16 2018-19 1723 195 305000(Three lac five
thousand)

506

2017-18 2882 2548 2018-19 14 2019-20 1743 413 350000(Three lac fifty
thousand)

1078

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 1453 1373 2015-16 205 2017-18 1121 765 344000(Three lac forty
four thousand)

196

2015-16 1458 1426 2016-17 139 2018-19 1247 868 300000(Three lac) 210

2016-17 1163 1142 2017-18 137 2019-20 1146 925 360000(Three lac sixty
thousand)

172

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2013-14 940 896 2014-15 16 2017-18 718 154 450000(Four lac fifty
thousand)

266

2014-15 940 816 2015-16 0 2018-19 691 303 506000(Five lac six
thousand)

188

2015-16 1010 1010 2016-17 5 2019-20 978 471 504000(Five lac four
thousand)

385

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 95 59 2017-18 58 43 360000(Three lac sixty
thousand)

14

2018-19 155 90 2018-19 89 43 506000(Five lac six
thousand)

11

2019-20 95 79 2019-20 75 55 400000(Four lac) 6

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No.

[...]

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 487 275 2016-17 194 2017-18 377 128 320000(Three lac
twenty thousand)

15

2016-17 550 296 2017-18 180 2018-19 364 152 380000(Three lac
eighty thousand)

19

2017-18 540 289 2018-19 202 2019-20 442 293 400000(Four lac) 14

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2019-20 Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 696